AS-Interface Spec. V3.0
Compliant Universal AS-i IC
ASI4U /
ASI4U-E /
ASI4U-F
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 January 26, 2016
Brief Description

PROTECTION
ASI4U Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Type Package Ta [°C] RoHS
Conform Packaging Minimum
Order
ASI4UE-G1-ST Standard SSOP28 -25 to 85 Y Tube (47 parts/tube) 470
ASI4UE-G1-SR Standard SSOP28 -25 to 85 Y Tape & Reel (1500 parts/reel) 1500
ASI4UE-G1-SR-7 Standard SSOP28 -25 to 85 Y Tape & Reel 7” (500 parts/reel) 500
ASI4UE-G1-MT Master SSOP28 -25 to 85 Y Tube (47 parts/tube) 470
ASI4UE-G1-MR Master SSOP28 -25 to 85 Y Tape & Reel (1500 parts/reel) 1500
ASI4UE-E-G1-ST Standard SOP28 -25 to 105 Y Tube (27 parts/tube) 270
ASI4UE-E-G1-SR Standard SOP28 -25 to 105 Y Tape & Reel (1000 parts/reel) 1000
ASI4UE-F-G1-ST Standard SSOP28 -40 to 85 Y Tube (47 parts/tube) 470
ASI4UE-F-G1-SR Standard SSOP28 -40 to 85 Y Tape & Reel (1500 parts/reel) 1500
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138